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108 | 06 TR A - . - - -
01 " RERE RAK . . . . -
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T - - - - -
109 | 03 2 g - - - - -
139, 283, 733 - 1,238, 060 138, 045, 673 -
02 T L ee v Eak . . . . -
139, 283, 733 - 1,238, 060 138, 045, 673 -
30| wAZRFH - - - - -
139, 283, 733 - 1,238, 060 138, 045, 673 -
109 [ 90 TR A - . - - -
15, 680, 194 - - 15, 680, 194 -
01 THERE RAK E E E - -
15, 680, 194 - - 15, 680, 194 -
0| wAzRTH - - - - -
15, 680, 194 - - 15, 680, 194 -
T - - - - -
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110 | 03 2 RER - - - - - - -
990, 000 - - - - 990, 000 -
02 T Lo - E K . . . . . . -
990, 000 - - - - 990, 000 -
0| wAERTH - - - - - - -
990, 000 - - - - 990, 000 -
,], ‘;;-‘- — - — — - — —
990, 000 - - - - 990, 000 -
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02 Ty . . . . . . -
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259, 529 - - - - 259, 529 -
20 Eig . n n . . . .
1, 559, 398 - 652 319, 828 - 1,239,570 -
I EEE B B B B B B B
259, 529 - - - - 259, 529 -
111 [ 90 “RERARA B B B B B B B
575,000 - - - - 575,000 -
01 TR RIRAX E - - E - - -
575,000 - - - - 575,000 -
0| wAERTH - - - - - - -
575,000 - - - - 575, 000 -
,], ‘;;-‘- — - — — - — —
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% A - - - - - -
7,621,513 - 3,491, 347 5, 731, 950 1, 889, 563 -
20 Lir g . . . n . .
7,621,513 - 3,491, 347 5, 731, 950 1, 889, 563 -
02 T LAt e Eir E _ = E = =
9, 466, 779 - 542, 690 6, 878, 181 2,588,598 -
02 AT e K B - - B - -
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20 £ir 7 . . . n . .
9, 136, 779 - 542, 690 6, 548, 181 2,588,598 -
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56, 816, 474 - 8, 444, 188 30, 910, 495 25, 905, 979 7,500
o3t 484, 805 - - 484, 805 - -
263, 798, 698 - 12,577,158 101, 183, 503 162, 615, 195 105, 007, 500
gEEPE 484, 805 - - 484, 805 - -
27,776, 533 - 4,034, 689 22, 056, 504 5, 720, 029 -
AP E E - E - -
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113/09/02 00321 83534 12,378 97,564,000 48,009,885 49,554,115
113/09/02 00321 83534 32,790 97,564,000 48,042,675 49,521,325
113/09/02 00321 83534 85,690 97,564,000 48,128,365 49,435,635
113/09/03 00326 1090047 7,500 97,564,000 48,135,865 49,428,135
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113/09/03 00326 1090047 37,330 97,564,000 48,173,195 49,390,805
113/09/03 00326 1090047 360 97,564,000 48,173,555 49,390,445
113/09/03 00326 1090047 10,000 97,564,000 48,183,555 49,380,445
113/09/03 00327 1090048 6,000 97,564,000 48,189,555 49,374,445
113/09/03 00327 1090048 6,000 97,564,000 48,195,555 49,368,445
113/09/03 00327 1090048 6,000 97,564,000 48,201,555 49,362,445
113/09/03 00327 1090048 6,000 97,564,000 48,207,555 49,356,445
113/09/03 00327 1090048 6,000 97,564,000 48,213,555 49,350,445
113/09/03 00327 1090048 41,950 97,564,000 48,255,505 49,308,495
113/09/03 00327 1090048 50,000 97,564,000 48,305,505 49,258,495
113/09/03 00327 1090048 150,000 97,564,000 48,455,505 49,108,495
113/09/03 00327 1090048 561,000 97,564,000 49,016,505 48,547,495
113/09/03 00327 1090048 500,000 97,564,000 49,516,505 48,047,495
113/09/04 00006 90209 9 00 97,564,000 49,516,496 48,047,504
113/09/04 00006 90209 135,597 0101 97,564,000 49,652,003 47,911,907
113/09/06 00331 1090687 1,686 07,564,000 49,653,779 47,910,221
113/09/06 00331 1090687 3,099 07,564,000 49,656,878 47,907,122
113/09/06 00331 1090687 2,000 97,564,000 49,658,878 47,905,122
113/09/06 00331 1090687 4,586 97,564,000 49,663,464 47,900,536
113/09/06 00331 1090687 1,988 07,564,000 49,665,452 47,898,548
113/09/06 00331 1090687 701 97,564,000 49,666,153 47,897,847
113/09/06 00331 1090687 1,000 97,564,000 49,667,153 47,896,847



500 oo O o O 00000 2024/10/07
bobodoo 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O O
sronnooooen ooy 0000 11309010 O 113090 300 L
0000 Doooo0o0oo N000000000000 00000000000

0000 0000 O O O0000ddd o o o o 000 o00o0o  ooooo 000

0000-000
00000 11315350003012000
113/09/06 00331 1090687 1,750 97,564,000 49,668,903 47,895,097
113/09/06 00331 1090687 2,000 97,564,000 49,670,903 47,893,097
113/09/06 00331 1090687 3,500 07,564,000 49,674,403 47,889,597
113/09/06 00331 1090687 5,000 07,564,000 49,679,403 47,884,597
113/09/06 00331 1090687 3,900 97,564,000 49,683,303 47,880,697
113/09/06 00331 1090687 152 07,564,000 49,683,455 47,880,545
113/09/06 00331 1090687 550 97,564,000 49,684,005 47,879,995
113/09/06 00331 1090687 420 07,564,000 49,684,425 47,879,575
113/09/06 00331 1090687 349 97,564,000 49,684,774 47,879,226
113/09/06 00331 1090687 285 97,564,000 49,685,059 47,878,941
113/09/06 00331 1090687 79 07,564,000 49,685,138 47,878,862
113/09/06 00331 1090687 2,280 07,564,000 49,687,418 47,876,582
113/09/06 00331 1090687 60 97,564,000 49,687,478 47,876,522
113/09/06 00331 1090687 2,896 07,564,000 49,690,374 47,873,626
113/09/06 00331 1090687 2,000 07,564,000 49,692,374 47,871,626
113/09/06 00331 1090687 319 07,564,000 49,692,693 47,871,307
113/09/06 00331 1090687 548 97,564,000 49,693,241 47,870,759
113/09/06 00331 1090687 570 97,564,000 49,693,811 47,870,189
113/09/06 00331 1090687 2,390 97,564,000 49,696,201 47,867,799
113/09/06 00331 1090687 2,300 97,564,000 49,698,501 47,865,499
113/09/06 00331 1090687 55 97,564,000 49,698,556 47,865,444
113/09/06 00331 1090687 1,431 97,564,000 49,609,987 47,864,013
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113/09/06 00331 1090687 144 97,564,000 49,700,131 47,863,869
113/09/06 00331 1090687 330 97,564,000 49,700,461 47,863,539
113/09/06 00331 1090687 2,640 97,564,000 49,703,101 47,860,899
113/09/06 00331 1090687 2,420 97,564,000 49,705,521 47,858,479
113/09/06 00331 1090687 4,000 97,564,000 49,709,521 47,854,479
113/09/06 00331 1090687 3,247 97,564,000 49,712,768 47,851,232
113/09/06 00331 1090687 350 97,564,000 49,713,118 47,850,882
113/09/06 00331 1090687 7 97,564,000 49,713,189 47,850,811
113/09/06 00331 1090687 202 97,564,000 49,713,391 47,850,609
113/09/06 00331 1090687 1,121 97,564,000 49,714,512 47,849,488
113/09/06 00331 1090687 2,360 97,564,000 49,716,872 47,847,128
113/09/06 00331 1090687 552 07,564,000 49,717,424 47,846,576
113/09/06 00331 1090687 1,844 97,564,000 49,719,268 47,844,732
113/09/06 00331 1090687 519 97,564,000 49,719,787 47,844,213
113/09/06 00331 1090687 562 07,564,000 49,720,349 47,843,651
113/09/06 00331 1090687 175 07,564,000 49,720,524 47,843,476
113/09/06 00331 1090687 330 97,564,000 49,720,854 47,843,146
113/09/06 00331 1090687 170 97,564,000 49,721,024 47,842,976
113/09/06 00331 1090687 3,376 07,564,000 49,724,400 47,839,600
113/09/06 00331 1090687 229 07,564,000 49,724,629 47,839,371
113/09/06 00331 1090687 2,271 97,564,000 49,726,900 47,837,100
113/09/10 00336 1090948 147,000 97,564,000 49,873,900 47,690,100
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113/09/10 00336 1090948 30,000 97,564,000 49,903,900 47,660,100
113/09/10 00336 1090948 30,000 97,564,000 49,933,900 47,630,100
113/09/10 00336 1090948 2,250,000 97,564,000 52,183,900 45,380,100
113/09/10 00336 1090948 6,785 97,564,000 52,190,685 45,373,315
113/09/10 00336 1090948 5,000 97,564,000 52,195,685 45,368,315
113/09/10 00336 1090948 15,000 97,564,000 52,210,685 45,353,315
113/09/10 00336 1090948 1,000,000 97,564,000 53,210,685 44,353,315
113/09/10 00336 1090948 38,540 07,564,000 53,249,225 44,314,775
113/09/10 00336 1090948 5,000 97,564,000 53,254,225 44,309,775
113/09/10 00336 1090948 5,000 97,564,000 53,259,225 44,304,775
113/09/10 00336 1090948 5,000 97,564,000 53,264,225 44,299,775
113/09/10 00336 1090948 5,000 97,564,000 53,269,225 44,294,775
113/09/10 00336 1090948 1,900 97,564,000 53,271,125 44,292,875
113/09/10 00337 1091026 5,000 97,564,000 53,276,125 44,287,875
113/09/10 00337 1091026 13,000 97,564,000 53,289,125 44,274,875
113/09/10 00337 1091026 6,000 97,564,000 53,205,125 44,268,875
113/09/10 00339 1091027 1,750,000 97,564,000 55,045,125 42,518,875
113/09/10 00340 1091028 3,963 97,564,000 55,049,088 42,514,912
113/09/10 00340 1091028 2,925 97,564,000 55,052,013 42,511,987
113/09/10 00340 1091028 5,390 97,564,000 55,057,403 42,506,597
113/09/10 00340 1091028 4,915 97,564,000 55,062,318 42,501,682
113/09/10 00340 1091028 6,595 97,564,000 55,068,913 42,495,087
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113/09/10 00338 1091029 3,000 97,564,000 55,071,913 42,492,087
113/09/10 00338 1091029 7,500 97,564,000 55,079,413 42,484,587
113/09/10 00338 1091029 2,378 97,564,000 55,081,791 42,482,209
113/09/10 00338 1091029 1,560 97,564,000 55,083,351 42,480,649
113/09/11 00342 1091163 500 97,564,000 55,083,851 42,480,149
113/09/11 00342 1091163 12,300 97,564,000 55,096,151 42,467,849
113/09/11 00341 1091180 51,800 97,564,000 55,147,951 42,416,049
113/09/12 00272 90641 100 OO 97,564,000 55,147,851 42,416,149
113/09/12 00269 90641 2,500 0 O 97,564,000 55,145,351 42,418,649
113/09/12 00269 90641 990 OO 97,564,000 55,144,361 42,419,639
113/09/18 00349 1091651 30,000 97,564,000 55,174,361 42,389,639
113/09/18 00349 1091651 30,570 97,564,000 55,204,931 42,359,069
113/09/18 00349 1091651 8,400 97,564,000 55,213,331 42,350,669
113/09/18 00349 1091651 21,000 97,564,000 55,234,331 42,329,669
113/09/18 00349 1091651 39,375 97,564,000 55,273,706 42,290,294
113/09/18 00349 1091651 249,270 97,564,000 55,522,976 42,041,024
113/09/18 00349 1091651 140,000 97,564,000 55,662,976 41,901,024
113/09/18 00349 1091651 520,000 97,564,000 56,182,976 41,381,024
113/09/19 00345 1091843 886 97,564,000 56,183,862 41,380,138
113/09/19 00345 1091843 6,500 97,564,000 56,190,362 41,373,638
113/09/19 00345 1091843 368 97,564,000 56,190,730 41,373,270
113/09/19 00345 1091843 6,420 97,564,000 56,197,150 41,366,850
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113/09/19 00345 1091843 9,418 97,564,000 56,206,568 41,357,432
113/09/19 00345 1091843 6,820 97,564,000 56,213,388 41,350,612
113/09/19 00345 1091843 2,880 97,564,000 56,216,268 41,347,732
113/09/19 00345 1091843 806 97,564,000 56,217,074 41,346,926
113/09/19 00345 1091843 172 97,564,000 56,217,246 41,346,754
113/09/19 00345 1091843 354 97,564,000 56,217,600 41,346,400
113/09/19 00345 1091843 200 97,564,000 56,217,800 41,346,200
113/09/19 00345 1091843 200 97,564,000 56,218,000 41,346,000
113/09/19 00345 1091843 554 97,564,000 56,218,554 41,345,446
113/09/19 00345 1091843 200 97,564,000 56,218,754 41,345,246
113/09/19 00345 1091843 806 97,564,000 56,219,560 41,344,440
113/09/19 00345 1091843 806 97,564,000 56,220,366 41,343,634
113/09/19 00345 1091843 200 97,564,000 56,220,566 41,343,434
113/09/19 00345 1091843 806 97,564,000 56,221,372 41,342,628
113/09/19 00345 1091843 400 97,564,000 56,221,772 41,342,228
113/09/19 00345 1091843 200 07,564,000 56,221,972 41,342,028
113/09/19 00345 1091843 1,630 97,564,000 56,223,602 41,340,398
113/09/19 00345 1091843 3,320 97,564,000 56,226,922 41,337,078
113/09/19 00345 1091843 7,620 97,564,000 56,234,542 41,329,458
113/09/19 00345 1091843 3,224 97,564,000 56,237,766 41,326,234
113/09/19 00345 1091843 880 97,564,000 56,238,646 41,325,354
113/09/19 00345 1091843 2,200 97,564,000 56,240,846 41,323,154
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113/09/19 00345 1091843 2,200 97,564,000 56,243,046 41,320,954
113/09/19 00345 1091843 2,200 97,564,000 56,245,246 41,318,754
113/09/19 00345 1091843 2,200 97,564,000 56,247,446 41,316,554
113/09/19 00345 1091843 3,436 97,564,000 56,250,882 41,313,118
113/09/19 00345 1091843 2,030 97,564,000 56,252,912 41,311,088
113/09/19 00345 1091843 2,222 97,564,000 56,255,134 41,308,866
113/09/19 00345 1091843 1,300 97,564,000 56,256,434 41,307,566
113/09/19 00345 1091843 100 97,564,000 56,256,534 41,307,466
113/09/19 00345 1091843 3,629 97,564,000 56,260,163 41,303,837
113/09/19 00345 1091843 930 97,564,000 56,261,093 41,302,907
113/09/19 00345 1091843 2,956 97,564,000 56,264,049 41,299,951
113/09/19 00345 1091843 7,183 97,564,000 56,271,232 41,292,768
113/09/19 00345 1091843 6,500 97,564,000 56,277,732 41,286,268
113/09/19 00345 1091843 3,630 97,564,000 56,281,362 41,282,638
113/09/20 00314 90668 2,000 OO 97,564,000 56,279,362 41,284,638
113/09/20 00326 90668 11,600 O O 97,564,000 56,267,762 41,296,238
113/09/20 00346 1092006 310,000 97,564,000 56,577,762 40,986,238
113/09/20 00346 1092006 16,632 97,564,000 56,594,394 40,969,606
113/09/20 00346 1092006 670,000 97,564,000 57,264,394 40,299,606
113/09/20 00352 1092007 6,000 97,564,000 57,270,394 40,293,606
113/09/20 00352 1092007 11,346 97,564,000 57,281,740 40,282,260
113/09/20 00352 1092007 9,450 97,564,000 57,291,190 40,272,810



500 s T = = R 00000 2024/10/07
bobodoo 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O O
sronnooooen ooy 0000 11309010 O 113090 300 R L
0000 Doooo0o0oo N000000000000 00000000000

0000 0000 O O O0000ddd o o o o 000 o00o0o  ooooo 000

0000-000
00000 11315350003012000
113/09/20 00352 1092007 780,000 97,564,000 58,071,190 39,492,810
113/09/20 00352 1092007 50,000 97,564,000 58,121,190 39,442,810
113/09/20 00353 1092008 3,000 97,564,000 58,124,190 39,439,810
113/09/20 00353 1092008 10,000 97,564,000 58,134,190 39,429,810
113/09/20 00353 1092008 21,000 97,564,000 58,155,190 39,408,810
113/09/25 00359 1092641 3,325,000 97,564,000 61,480,190 36,083,810
113/09/25 00359 1092641 19,000 97,564,000 61,499,190 36,064,810
113/09/25 00359 1092641 464,640 97,564,000 61,963,830 35,600,170
113/09/25 00359 1092641 30,000 97,564,000 61,993,830 35,570,170
113/09/25 00359 1092641 30,000 97,564,000 62,023,830 35,540,170
113/09/25 00359 1092641 57,750 97,564,000 62,081,580 35,482,420
113/09/26 00356 1092814 2,240 97,564,000 62,083,820 35,480,180
113/09/26 00356 1092814 7,500 97,564,000 62,091,320 35,472,680
113/09/26 00356 1092814 1,680 97,564,000 62,093,000 35,471,000
113/09/30 00364 1093329 1,844 97,564,000 62,094,844 35,469,156
113/09/30 00364 1093329 3,012 97,564,000 62,097,856 35,466,144
113/09/30 00364 1093329 562 97,564,000 62,098,418 35,465,582
113/09/30 00364 1093329 176 97,564,000 62,098,504 35,465,406
113/09/30 00364 1093329 180 97,564,000 62,098,774 35,465,226
113/09/30 00364 1093329 1,089 97,564,000 62,099,863 35,464,137
113/09/30 00364 1093329 632 97,564,000 62,100,495 35,463,505
113/09/30 00364 1093329 1,500 97,564,000 62,101,995 35,462,005
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113/09/30 00364 1093329 1,162 97,564,000 62,103,157 35,460,843
113/09/30 00364 1093329 1,801 97,564,000 62,104,958 35,450,042
113/09/30 00364 1093329 4,410 97,564,000 62,109,368 35,454,632
113/09/30 00364 1093329 1,657 97,564,000 62,111,025 35,452,975
113/09/30 00364 1093329 2,860 97,564,000 62,113,885 35,450,115
113/09/30 00364 1093329 2,699 97,564,000 62,116,584 35,447,416
113/09/30 00364 1093329 2,100 97,564,000 62,118,684 35,445,316
113/09/30 00364 1093329 2,640 97,564,000 62,121,324 35,442,676
113/09/30 00364 1093329 289 97,564,000 62,121,613 35,442,387
113/09/30 00364 1093329 1,955 97,564,000 62,123,568 35,440,432
113/09/30 00364 1093329 4,000 97,564,000 62,127,568 35,436,432
113/09/30 00364 1093329 2,385 97,564,000 62,129,953 35,434,047
113/09/30 00364 1093329 55 97,564,000 62,130,008 35,433,992
113/09/30 00364 1093329 765 97,564,000 62,130,773 35,433,227
113/09/30 00364 1093329 120 97,564,000 62,130,893 35,433,107
113/09/30 00364 1093329 1,381 97,564,000 62,132,274 35,431,726
113/09/30 00364 1093329 2,470 97,564,000 62,134,744 35,429,256
113/09/30 00364 1093329 520 97,564,000 62,135,264 35,428,736
113/09/30 00364 1093329 1,700 97,564,000 62,136,964 35,427,036
113/09/30 00364 1093329 120 97,564,000 62,137,084 35,426,916
113/09/30 00364 1093329 55 97,564,000 62,137,139 35,426,861
113/09/30 00364 1093329 120 97,564,000 62,137,259 35,426,741
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113/09/30 00364 1093329 410 97,564,000 62,137,669 35,426,331
113/09/30 00364 1093329 205 97,564,000 62,137,874 35,426,126
113/09/30 00364 1093329 1,600 07,564,000 62,139,474 35,424,526
113/09/30 00364 1093329 4,000 97,564,000 62,143,474 35,420,526
113/09/30 00364 1093329 642 97,564,000 62,144,116 35,419,884
113/09/30 00364 1093329 369 97,564,000 62,144,485 35,419,515
113/09/30 00364 1093329 291 97,564,000 62,144,776 35,419,224
113/09/30 00364 1093329 9 97,564,000 62,144,785 35,419,215
113/09/30 00364 1093329 260 97,564,000 62,145,045 35,418,955
113/09/30 00364 1093329 2,205 97,564,000 62,147,250 35,416,750
113/09/30 00364 1093329 3,900 97,564,000 62,151,150 35,412,850
113/09/30 00364 1093329 3,900 97,564,000 62,155,050 35,408,950
113/09/30 00364 1093329 312 97,564,000 62,155,362 35,408,638
113/09/30 00364 1093329 3,060 97,564,000 62,158,422 35,405,578
113/09/30 00364 1093329 72 97,564,000 62,158,494 35,405,506
113/09/30 00364 1093329 756 97,564,000 62,159,250 35,404,750
113/09/30 00364 1093329 300 97,564,000 62,159,550 35,404,450
113/09/30 00364 1093329 760 97,564,000 62,160,310 35,403,690
113/09/30 00364 1093329 636 97,564,000 62,160,946 35,403,054
113/09/30 00364 1093329 387 97,564,000 62,161,333 35,402,667
113/09/30 00364 1093329 632 97,564,000 62,161,965 35,402,035
113/09/30 00364 1093329 794 97,564,000 62,162,759 35,401,241
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113/09/30 00364 1093329 67 97,564,000 62,162,826 35,401,174
113/09/30 00364 1093329 1,121 97,564,000 62,163,947 35,400,053
113/09/30 00364 1093329 336 97,564,000 62,164,283 35,399,717
113/09/30 00364 1093329 300 97,564,000 62,164,583 35,399,417
113/09/30 00364 1093329 960 97,564,000 62,165,543 35,398,457
113/09/30 00364 1093329 485 97,564,000 62,166,028 35,397,972
113/09/30 00364 1093329 3,097 97,564,000 62,169,125 35,394,875
113/09/30 00364 1093329 201 97,564,000 62,169,326 35,394,674
113/09/30 00368 1093333 82,505 97,564,000 62,251,831 35,312,169
113/09/30 00368 1093333 120,000 97,564,000 62,371,831 35,192,169
113/09/30 00368 1093333 10,000 97,564,000 62,381,831 35,182,169
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